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Shaun Newbold

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Shaun Newbold
Postcode GU14 6DQ

Date of birth August 1964
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SRS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

185 LYNCHFORD ROAD
FARNBOROUGH (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

ASTON GREEN COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

ASTON GREEN HOLDINGS LIMITED
WARREN DOWN WOKINGHAM
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
CHURCHILLS FINANCIAL LIMITED

CHURCHILLS PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

FERGUSON-BELL LTD

GOOD HEALTH ALTERNATIVE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07229598

05690487

05564106

05564221
05327950

04708439

04646073

04630292
04567505

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908506739

908506739
Ferneberga House Alexandra

Road

Farnborough
Hampshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/04/2010

28/01/2006

14/09/2005

14/09/2005
30/03/2005

01/04/2003

23/01/2003

07/01/2003
18/10/2002

13/04/2016

05/04/2006

05/04/2006

Director
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director



